THE DATASHEET OF
ABCU-5740ARZ
win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ABCU-57xxxxZ Family
10/100/1000BASE-T 1.25 GBd Small Form Pluggable
Low Voltage (3.3 V) Electrical Transceiver over Category 5 Cable
Data Sheet
Description

and the PHY is minimized, and Gigabit Ethernet opera-
tion is achieved with maximum space savings.
Product Ordering Information
ABCU-5730RZ -5~70 RX_LOS enabled
ABCU-5740RZ -5~70 RX_LOS disabled
ABCU-5730GZ -5~70 RX_LOS enabled & Isolated
ground
ABCU-5730ARZ -40~85 RX_LOS enabled
ABCU-5740ARZ -40~85 RX_LOS disabled
ABCU- 5740AGZ -40~85 RX_LOS disabled
& Isolated ground
ABCU-5731ARZ -40~85 SGMII RX_LOS enabled
ABCU-5741ARZ -40~85 SGMII RX_LOS disabled
ABCU-5741AGZ -40~85 SGMII RX_LOS disabled &
Isolated ground
ABCU-5731RZ -5~70 SGMII RX_LOS enabled
ABCU-5741RZ -5~70 SGMII RX_LOS disabled
Related Products
AFBR-5710Z Family of 850nm +3.3V SFP optical
transceivers for Gigabit Ethernet
AFCT-5710Z Family of 1310nm +3.3V SFP optical